
U
ni

te
d 

S
ta

te
s 

D
is

tr
ic

t C
ou

rt
 

N
or

th
er

n 
D

is
tr

ic
t o

f 
C

al
if

or
ni

a 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

 
G

PA

 

 

Dis
 

cop
sai
loc

 

Da

GUMILDO D

v. 
 

APE MATE

I, the un
strict Court, 

That on
py(ies) in a p
d envelope i

cated in the C
 
 
Gumild
724 Ch
Redwoo
 
Silvia  
724 Ch
Redwoo
 
 

ated: 3/9/201

DE LA LUZ,

Plaintiffs, 

ERIAL HAN

Defendant.

ndersigned, 
Northern Di

n 3/9/2018, I
postage paid
in the U.S. M
Clerk's office

do  De La Lu
harter Street 
od City, CA

Sanchez 
harter Street 
od City, CA

8 

UNITED

NORTHER

, et al.,

NDLING, INC

. 

hereby certi
istrict of Cal

I SERVED a
d envelope ad
Mail, or by p
e. 

uz 

A 94063 

A 94063 

D STATES D

RN DISTRIC

C., 

 

fy that I am 
lifornia. 

a true and co
ddressed to t
lacing said c

Su
Cl

 
By
K
H

DISTRICT C

CT OF CALI

Case No.16
 
 
CERTIFIC

 

an employe

orrect copy(ie
the person(s)
copy(ies) int

 
usan Y. Soon
lerk, United 

y:_________
Kelly Collins,
Honorable PH

COURT 

IFORNIA 

6-cv-05062-

CATE OF S

ee in the Offi

es) of the att
) hereinafter
to an inter-o

ng 
d States Distr

___________
, Deputy Cle

HYLLIS J. H

PJH   

SERVICE 

ice of the Cl

tached, by p
r listed, by d
ffice deliver

rict Court 

_______ 
erk to the  

HAMILTON

erk, U.S. 

lacing said 
depositing 
ry receptacle

N 

e 

De La Luz et al v. Pape Material Handling, Inc. Doc. 55 Att. 1

Dockets.Justia.com

https://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/4:2016cv05062/302720/
https://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/4:2016cv05062/302720/55/1.html
https://dockets.justia.com/

